STOCKSCHUTZENUNTERBERNBACH E. V.

86556 UNTERBERNBACH

BANKVERBINDUNG: STADTSPARKASSE AICHACH @ KTO.-NR.: 210 211 e BLZ: 720 512 10
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VEREINSMEISTERSCHAFT 2021
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1.

2.

3.

4.

Thomas Lotterschmid
1.Vorstand

21.08.2021

Verein Punkte

Braunmiller Daniel, Lotterschmid Lucas
Lotterschmid Thomas

Sau 8:4
Lindstadt Oliver, Lotterschmid Bernd
Stadelmair Josef

Konig 4:8
Schrittenlocher Fabian, Stegmayer Marcus
Wagner Thomas

Ober 4:8
Friedrich Mario, Lotterschmid Jakob
Schrittenlocher Michael

Stocknote

1,49

1,31

1,02

0,62



